Class Bargaining
Code Class Title Unit Scale
3496 ABSENT PARENT LOCATOR | C 0008
3497 ABSENT PARENT LOCATOR I C 0009
3593 ABSENT PARENT LOCATOR llI C 0010
2239 AGENCY HLTH AND SAFETY SPEC | C 0008
3298 AGENCY HLTH AND SAFETY SPEC II C 0009
3399 AGENCY HLTH AND SAFETY SPEC Il C 0011
3154 AGRIC CMDTY GRADER I C 0006
3155 AGRIC CMDTY GRADER I C 0007
3156 AGRIC CMDTY GRADER I C 0008
3499 AGRIC CMDTY GRADER IV C 0009
3160 AGRIC CMDTY GRADER SR C 0011
3157 AGRIC CMDTY GRADER TRAINEE C 0005
0743 AGRIC INSP ADV ANIMAL HLTH C 0012
2881 AGRIC INSP ADV FIELD INS C 0012
0750 AGRIC INSP ADV PEST SURVEY CONTROL C 0012
0749 AGRIC INSP ADV PESTICIDES C 0012
0754 AGRIC INSP ADV TURF SEED C 0012
2880 AGRIC INSP ADV WTS MEAS C 0012
2895 AGRIC INSP | ANMAL HLTH C 0007
2897 AGRIC INSP | FIELD INS C 0007
0737 AGRIC INSP | PEST SURVEY CONTROL C 0007
1359 |AGRIC INSP | PESTICIDES C 0007
0738 AGRIC INSP | TURF SEED C 0007
2896 | AGRIC INSP | WTS MEAS C 0007
1311 AGRIC INSP Il ANMAL HLTH C 0009
2889 AGRIC INSP Il FIELD INS C 0009
0739 AGRIC INSP Il PEST SURVEY CONTROL C 0009
1919 |AGRIC INSP Il PESTICIDES C 0009
0740 AGRIC INSP Il TURF SEED C 0009
2888 | AGRIC INSP Il WTS MEAS C 0009
1309 AGRIC INSP IIl ANMAL HLTH C 0011
2885 |AGRIC INSP Il FIELD INS C 0011
0741 AGRIC INSP Ill PEST SURVEY CONTROL C 0011
1358 |AGRIC INSP Il PESTICIDES C 0011
0742 AGRIC INSP lll TURF SEED C 0011
2884  AGRIC INSP Il WTS MEAS C 0011
3250 AMUSEMENT RIDE INSPECTOR | C 0015
3251 | AMUSEMENT RIDE INSPECTOR Il C 0016
3252 AMUSEMENT RIDE INSPECTOR SUPV C 0018
0455 | BLDG CONSTRUCTION INSP | C 0009
0454 BLDG CONSTRUCTION INSP I C 0012
2810 BLDG CONSTRUCTION INSP IlI C 0013
2013  CLAIMS INVESTIGATOR | C 0009
3129 | CLAIMS INVESTIGATOR II C 0010
3608 CLAIMS INVESTIGATOR III C 0011




Class
Code

2014
3406
3407
3408
0346
0401
4868
4869
4870
0651
0650
0649
3201
2546
3644
3025
3297
2937
2938
3174
3175
4830
8094
8095
8050
8051
8055
4833
3247
3248
3249
0533
0536
0529
0795
0796
0221
0200
4444
4445
4584
4443
4585
4441
4442

Class Title
CLAIMS INVESTIGATOR IV
COLLECTION AGENT |
COLLECTION AGENT Il
COLLECTION AGENT 1l
DEP BOILER INSPECTOR COMM
DEP BOILER INSPECTOR UNCOMM
DOT DRIVERS LICENSE AGENT |
DOT DRIVERS LICENSE AGENT I
DOT DRIVERS LICENSE AGENT I
DOT DRIVERS LICENSE EXAMINER |
DOT DRIVERS LICENSE EXAMINER I
DOT DRIVERS LICENSE EXAMINER llI
DOT DRIVERS LICENSE EXAMINER IV
DOT FIELD AGENT | MVA
DOT FIELD AGENT Il MVA
DOT HIGHWAY BEAUTIFICATION INSP |
DOT HIGHWAY BEAUTIFICATION INSP I
DOT MOTOR VEHICLE INSPECTOR |
DOT MOTOR VEHICLE INSPECTOR i
DOT MOTOR VEHICLE INSPECTOR Il
DOT MOTOR VEHICLE INSPECTOR IV
DOT MVA DOCUMENT EXAMINER
DOT MVA INVESTIGATOR
DOT MVA INVESTIGATOR ADVANCED
DOT MVA VEHICLE COMPLIANCE AGENT |
DOT MVA VEHICLE COMPLIANCE AGENT Il
DOT MVA VEHICLE COMPLIANCE AGENT llI
DOT MVA VEIP REPRESENTATIVE
ELEVATOR INSPECTOR |
ELEVATOR INSPECTOR I
ELEVATOR INSPECTOR SUPERVISOR
ENVRMNTL ENFORCEMENT INSPEC |
ENVRMNTL ENFORCEMENT INSPEC I
ENVRMNTL ENFORCEMENT INSPEC TRN
FIRE SAFETY INSPECTOR |
FIRE SAFETY INSPECTOR II
FORENSIC INVESTIGATOR
FORENSIC INVESTIGATOR LEAD
HAZ-MAT EMERG RESPONSE OFF |
HAZ-MAT EMERG RESPONSE OFF Il
HAZ-MAT EMERG RESPONSE OFF LD
HAZ-MAT EMERG RESPONSE OFF TRN
HAZ-MAT EMERG RESPONSE SUPV
HAZ-MAT TRNS INSPECTOR |
HAZ-MAT TRNS INSPECTOR |l

Bargaining
Unit

OO0O000000000000000000000000000000000000000000O0

Scale
0012
0010
0011
0012
0017
0016
0008
0010
0012
0008
0009
0010
0011
0009
0010
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0011
0009
9990
0015
9990
9990
9990
0010
0015
0016
0018
0010
0012
0008
0009
0011
1010
1011
0012
0014
0015
0010
0016
0010
0012



Class
Code

0837
0838
0839
0120
0121
3432
3433
3649
2166
3438
0232
0233
0248
0249
0250
0243
0244
0632
3559
3560
0532
1344
1312
2170
1315
3299
3300
0090
1859
1858
2518
2519
3043
3044
3045

Class Title
HLTH OCCUPATIONS INVEST |
HLTH OCCUPATIONS INVEST Il
HLTH OCCUPATIONS INVEST Il
HOUSING REHAB SPEC |
HOUSING REHAB SPEC Il
INVESTIGATOR | HUMAN RESOURCES
INVESTIGATOR Il HUMAN RESOURCES
INVESTIGATOR Il HUMAN RESOURCS
LIC & REG INVESTIGATOR |
LIC & REG INVESTIGATOR I
MSP COMM VEH COMPLIANCE TECH |
MSP COMM VEH COMPLIANCE TECH II
MSP COMM VEH SAFETY INSPEC |
MSP COMM VEH SAFETY INSPEC Il
MSP COMM VEH SAFETY INSPEC LEAD
MSP VEHICLE SAFETY INSPECTOR |
MSP VEHICLE SAFETY INSPECTOR I
OBS-MARKET CONDUCT EXAM PROP AND CAS
OBS-SUPPORT ENFORCEMENT AGENT Il
OBS-SUPPORT ENFORCEMENT AGENT Il
OSH COMPLIANCE OFFICER |
OSH COMPLIANCE OFFICER I
OSH COMPLIANCE OFFICER I
OSH COMPLIANCE OFFICER LEAD
OSH COMPLIANCE PROGRAM SPEC
PRETRIAL RELEASE INVEST |
PRETRIAL RELEASE INVEST I
PRETRIAL RELEASE INVEST TRAINEE
RAILROAD INSPECTOR |
RAILROAD INSPECTOR I
WAGE & HOUR INVEST |
WAGE & HOUR INVEST Il
WEED CONTROL SPECIALIST |
WEED CONTROL SPECIALIST Ii
WEED CONTROL SPECIALIST Il

Bargaining
Unit

OO0O00000000000000000000000000000000O0

Scale
0012
0013
0014
0012
0013
0009
0010
0011
0010
0011
0013
0014
0010
0012
0013
0010
0012
0013
0009
0010
0012
0015
0016
0017
0018
0010
0011
0008
0016
0017
0010
0012
0008
0009
0010



